INSTALL IT. SAFEGUARD YOUR
EQUIPMENT.
Arma-Chek R
Flexible non-metallic covering for
industrial insulation
Flexible polymeric covering formulated with CSM
(CSPE) with combined acoustic barrier performance,
ISO 15665 compliant

6 Specimen prepared according to EN 13486: neither cut, ground nor blended. Test temperature +100°C, leaching time 0.5 hours as specified in the standard for product maximum service temperature.
7 Type 2 sample.
8 Minimum value in Machine Direction (MD) and in Cross Direction (CD). Method B, procedure (b), angle test piece with a nick.
9 Result for 2mm material only.
10 For further information, please contact our Customer Service.
11 Equivalent method to ASTM E1222.
12 1000h cracking, no visible discoloration, 3000 / 5000h cracking under microscope, slight discoloration.
13 Tested at 48h / 25 ± 5 ppm / 20 ± 2 % elongation / no crack.
14 Application temperature refers to the ambient temperature during installation and the surface temperature of the substrate (e.g. ArmaClad Arma-Chek R covering) to which the product is installed.
15 For environmental conditions outside the given range, please contact Technical Services.
16 Shelf life (maximum storage time) is limited to ensure that only currently manufactured products are installed on projects. This limitation is restricted solely to storage of the product and does not
affect the lifetime of product after it has been installed.
Covering. endless
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [metric]
RCS-R05/1-07-GY 1 700 5 3.5 m²
RCS-R05/1-14-GY 1 1,400 5 7 m²
RCS-R05/2-07-GY 2 700 5 3.5 m²
RCS-R10/1-07-GY 1 700 10 7 m²
RCS-R10/1-14-GY 1 1,400 10 14 m²
RCS-R10/2-07-GY 2 700 10 7 m²
RCS-R20/1-07-GY 1 700 20 14 m²
ABOUT ARMACELL
As the inventor of flexible foam for equipment insulation and a leading provider of engineered foams, Armacell develops
innovative and safe thermal and mechanical solutions that create sustainable value for its customers. Armacell's products
significantly contribute to global energy efficiency making a difference around the world every day. With more than 3,300